Payments over £500 - July 2019

Payee Name

C.J. Springthorpe
Leicestershire County Council
EON

CSL Group

Cookes of Kirby

Cookes of Kirby

Salaries

Leicestershire County Council

Transaction Detail

Summer Hanging Baskets

Pension Contributions

Street Lighting Electricity Bill: April - June 2019
Parish Office Photocopying Charges

Ground care contract - Village Areas

Ground care contract - Cemetery

Payroll

Pension Contributions

Date Paid
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
12/07/2019
23/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
30/07/2019
26/07/2019

M m HMH s

Net
4,800.00
1,177.51

889.87
446.16
1,222.09
980.04
4,029.45
1,215.43

M B mH H H M+ b

VAT
960.00

177.97

89.23
244.42
196.01
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TOTAL
AMOUNT
5,760.00
1,177.51
1,067.84

535.39
1,466.51
1,176.05
4,029.45
1,215.43






